S1657
Instruction Manual ISS01
71-73 Tenter Road
Moulton Park
Northampton
NN3 6AX
01 www.racing-cars.com

U8264 Alloy M3 Turnbuckle - 35mm - Black (pr)
U8337 Damper Rod V2 - Icon/2, E4
U8376 Hub Carriers (pr) - Atom 3
U8475 Front Pivot Ball (pr) - Eclipse 5
U8476 Droop Spacer (pk 10) - Eclipse 5
Transmission
CR515 Kimbrough - Spur Gear 76T - 64DP - #199
U4972 Ride Height Adjusters- 0.00-1.50 4prs - E1-E4,Ic/2
U4973 Ride Height Adjusters 0.25-1.75 4prs - E1-4,Ic/2
U7483 Trans Housing LH - A2,E2,E3,E4
U7484 Trans Housing RH  - A2,E2,E3,E4
U7899 Diff Spacer Set - A2,E4,Icon/2
U8151 C/F Spool Axle - Eclipse 4
U8479 Hex Wheel Clamp V2 - Eclipse 5
Option Parts
AM364090 Spur Gear 64P - 90T
AM364092 Spur Gear 64P - 92T
AM364094 Spur Gear 64P - 94T
AM364096 Spur Gear 64P - 96T
AM364098 Spur Gear 64P - 98T
AM364100 Spur Gear 64P - 100T
AM364102 Spur Gear 64P - 102T
AM364104 Spur Gear 64P - 104T
AM364106 Spur Gear 64P - 106T
AM364108 Spur Gear 64P - 108T
AM364110 Spur Gear 64P - 110T
AM364112 Spur Gear 64P - 112T
AM364114 Spur Gear 64P - 114T
AM364116 Spur Gear 64P - 116T
CR280 Ti Pro Ball Studs - Short - (pr)
CR509 Kimbrough - Thin Pro/Gear 88T - 64DP-#709
CR513 Kimbrough - Spur Gear 78T - 64DP - #202
U1954 Pro - Thrust Bearing